
24



LINE
by

EN Led2 is a series of professional luminaires aimed for all lighting professionals that are seeking high 
performing, reliable and well-designed products – both aesthetically and technically. If you are an 
architect, lighting designer or a projector, here, you will find products for home, residences, apartment, 
but also for public spaces such as offices, showrooms, retail shops and many more.

DE Led2 ist eine Serie von professionellen Leuchten für alle Beleuchtungsprofis, die nach leistungsstarken, 
zuverlässigen und gut gestalteten Produkten suchen - sowohl in ästhetischer als auch in technischer 
Hinsicht. Wenn Sie Architekt, Lichtdesigner oder Beleuchtungsprojektor sind, finden Sie hier Produkte 
für Ihre Wohnhäuser, Residenzen, Wohnungen, aber auch für öffentliche Bereiche wie Büros, 
Ausstellungsräume, Einzelhandelsgeschäfte und vieles mehr.

IT Led2 è una serie di apparecchi professionali rivolti a tutti i professionisti dell'illuminazione che cercano 
prodotti altamente performanti, affidabili e ben progettati, sia esteticamente che tecnicamente. Se 
sei un architetto, un lighting designer o un progettista, qui troverai prodotti per la casa, il residence, 
l'appartamento, ma anche per gli spazi pubblici come uffici, showroom, negozi al dettaglio e molti 
altri.

CZ Led2 je řada profesionálních svítidel zaměřených pro všechny profesionály, kteří hledají vysoce 
výkonné, spolehlivé a dobře navržené produkty - jak esteticky, tak technicky. Pokud jste architekt, 
světelný designér nebo projektant osvětleni, najdete zde produkty pro domácnost, rezidence, byty, ale 
i pro veřejné prostory jako jsou kanceláře, showroomy, obchody a mnoho dalších.

SK Led2 je rad profesionálnych svietidiel zameraných pre všetkých odborníkov na osvetlenie, ktorí hľadajú 
vysoko výkonné, spoľahlivé a dobre navrhnuté produkty - esteticky aj technicky. Ak ste architekt, 
interiérový dizajnér alebo projektant osvetlenia, nájdete tu výrobky pre domácnosť, rezidencie, byty, 
ale aj pre verejné priestory, ako sú kancelárie, showroomy, obchody ako aj  mnoho ďalších.

ABOUT US | ÜBER UNS |  CHI SIAMO | O NÁS | O NÁS



Faster!

Time is money!

5 years!

Quality for a 
reasonable 
price! 

Quality 
for a reasonable price! 
Quality is paramount for us. 
Our philosophy is to produce great 
products that will exceed the market 
standard in terms of quality. We 
care about price, but we do not 
compromise on quality. We are 
sure that we have the best price/
performance ratio on the market!

5 years!
A guarantee that all our products 
have. We test the individual 
components for a long time and 
carefully select them. We know 
what we are selling, and therefore 
we know that our lamps will 
work long after the warranty has 
expired. We guarantee warranty and 
post-warranty service for all our 
products.

Time is money!
So that you don’t have to wait for 
your lamps, we keep the complete 
assortment in stock and stock it 
regularly. 

Faster!
Because we have the goods in 
stock, we can send your order 
almost immediately. In the case of 
dimmable versions, within 5 working 
days.



Qualität 
zu einem vernünftigen Preis! 
Qualität ist für uns von größter 
Bedeutung. Unsere Philosophie 
ist es, großartige Produkte 
herzustellen, die in ihrer Qualität 
den Marktstandard übertreffen. 
Wir achten auf den Preis, aber wir 
machen keine Kompromisse bei 
der Qualität. Wir sind überzeugt, 
dass wir das beste Preis-/
Leistungsverhältnis auf dem Markt 
haben!

Qualità 
per un prezzo ragionevole! 
Per noi la qualità è fondamentale. 
La nostra fi losofi a è produrre ottimi 
prodotti che superano gli standard 
di mercato in termini di qualità. 
Siamo attenti al prezzo, senza 
compromettere la qualità. Noi 
siamo sicuri che abbiamo il miglior 
rapporto prezzo/prestazione sul 
mercato!

Kvalita 
za rozumnou cenu! 
Kvalita je pro nás prvořadá. Naší 
fi lozofi í je vyrábět skvělé produkty, 
které budou kvalitou převyšovat 
standard na trhu. Záleží nám na 
ceně, ale v otázce kvality neděláme 
kompromisy. Jsme si jisti, že máme 
nejlepší poměr cena/výkon na trhu!

Kvalita 
za rozumnú cenu! 
Kvalita je pre nás prvoradá. Našou 
fi lozofi ou je vyrábať skvelé produkty, 
ktoré budú kvalitou prevyšovať 
štandard na trhu. Záleží nám na 
cene, ale v otázke kvality nerobíme 
kompromisy. Sme si istí, že máme 
najlepší pomer cena/výkon na trhu!

5 Jahre!
Eine Garantie, die alle unsere 
Produkte haben. Wir testen einzelne 
Komponenten lange Zeit und wählen 
sie sorgfältig aus. Wir wissen, 
was wir verkaufen, und deshalb 
wissen wir auch, dass unsere 
Leuchten noch lange nach Ablauf 
der Garantie funktionieren werden. 
Wir garantieren Garantieservice und 
Nachgarantieservice für alle unsere 
Produkte.

5 anni! 
Una garanzia che hanno tutti i nostri 
prodotti. Testiamo a lungo i singoli 
componenti e li selezioniamo 
attentamente. Sappiamo cosa 
vendiamo e quindi sappiamo che 
le nostre lampade funzioneranno 
molto tempo dopo la scadenza della 
garanzia. Garantiamo il servizio di 
garanzia e post-garanzia per tutti i 
nostri prodotti.

5 let!
Záruka, kterou disponují všechny 
naše produkty. Jednotlivé 
komponenty dlouho testujeme 
a důsledně vybíráme. Víme, co 
prodáváme, a proto víme, že naše 
svítidla budou fungovat i dlouho 
po uplynutí záruky. Garantujeme 
záruční i pozáruční servis pro 
všechny naše produkty.

5 rokov!
Záruka, ktorou disponujú všetky 
naše produkty. Jednotlivé 
komponenty dlho testujeme a 
dôsledne vyberáme. Vieme čo 
predávame, a preto vieme, že naše 
svietidlá budú fungovať aj dlho 
po uplynutí záruky. Garantujeme 
záručný aj pozáručný servis pre 
všetky naše produkty.

Zeit ist Geld!
Damit Sie nicht auf Ihre Leuchten 
warten müssen, halten wir das 
komplette Sortiment auf Lager und 
bevorraten es regelmäßig.

Il tempo è denaro!
Affi nché tu non debba aspettare 
per le tue lampade, teniamo in 
magazzino l’assortimento completo 
e lo riforniamo regolarmente.

Čas jsou peníze!
Abyste nemuseli na svá svítidla 
čekat, držíme kompletní 
sortiment skladem a pravidelně 
naskladňujeme.

Čas sú peniaze!
Aby ste nemuseli na svoje 
svietidlá čakať, držíme kompletný 
sortiment skladom a pravidelne 
naskladňujeme.

Schneller!
Da wir die Ware auf Lager haben, 
können wir Ihre Bestellung fast 
sofort versenden. Für dimmbare 
Versionen innerhalb von 5 
Arbeitstagen.

Più veloce!
Poiché abbiamo la merce in 
magazzino, possiamo inviare il tuo 
ordine quasi immediatamente. Nel 
caso di versioni dimmerabili entro 5 
giorni lavorativi.

Rychleji!
Protože zboží máme skladem, 
umíme Vaši objednávku odeslat 
téměř okamžitě. V případě 
stmívatelných verzí ve lhůtě 5 
pracovních dnů.

Rýchlejšie!
Pretože tovar máme skladom, vieme 
Vašu objednávku odoslať takmer 
okamžite. V prípade stmievateľných 
verzií v lehote 5 pracovných dní.



Full web 
support!

Don’t be afraid 
of dimming!

There is no 
lumen like a 
lumen!

Our lamps will 
not fl icker!

Our lamps will not fl icker! 
We integrate fl icker-free 
components into the lamps. Lamps 
that do not have such parameters 
can cause various health problems 
for sensitive people, such as nausea 
or headaches.

There is no lumen 
like a lumen! 
The luminous fl ux of the lamp is 
measured in lumens. The quality 
of the LED chip, the shape and 
construction of the lamp, as well as 
the type of diffuser used all together 
affect the radiation and quality of 
lighting. We present real values 
emitted from the lamp, not from the 
LED chip. Therefore, only compare 
comparable values!

Don’t be afraid of dimming! 
Almost all of our lamps can be 
ordered as dimmable. There are 
several dimming options. Contact 
our local partner with confi dence 
(see our website) to advise you on 
the best for your project.

Full web support! 
On the website www.led2.eu you 
can confi gure your product and 
get all the necessary information. 
Technical information as well as 
assembly instructions are available. 
For the needs of professionals, 3D 
models of lamps are available as 
well as the necessary photometric 
data for lighting designers.



Unsere Leuchten 
werden nicht blinken! 
Wir integrieren fl immerfreie 
Komponenten in unsere Leuchten. 
Leuchten, die diese Parameter 
nicht aufweisen, können bei 
empfi ndlichen Personen 
verschiedene gesundheitliche 
Probleme wie Übelkeit oder 
Kopfschmerzen verursachen.

Le nostre lampade 
non tremolano! 
Integriamo nelle lampade 
componenti privi di sfarfallio. Le 
lampade che non presentano tali 
parametri possono causare diversi 
problemi di salute alle persone 
sensibili, come nausea o mal di 
testa.

Naše svítidla 
nebudou blikat! 
Do svítidel integrujeme komponenty, 
které splňují podmínku fl icker-free. 
Svítidla, která nedisponují takovými 
parametry, mohou senzitivním lidem 
zapříčinit různé zdravotní potíže 
jako jsou například nevolnost či 
bolesti hlavy.

Naše svietidlá 
nebudú blikať! 
Do svietidiel integrujeme 
komponenty, ktoré spĺňajú 
podmienku fl icker-free. Svietidlá, 
ktoré nedisponujú takýmito 
parametrami, môžu senzitívnym 
ľuďom zapríčiniť rôzne zdravotné 
potiaže, ako sú napríklad nevoľnosť 
či bolesti hlavy.

Es gibt kein Lumen 
wie Lumen! 
Der Lichtstrom einer Leuchte wird 
in Lumen gemessen. Die Qualität 
des LED-Chips, die Form und das 
Design der Leuchte sowie die Art 
des verwendeten Diffusors haben 
Einfl uss auf die Emission und 
die Qualität der Beleuchtung. Wir 
geben echte Werte an, die von der 
Lampe emittiert werden, nicht vom 
LED-Chip. Vergleichen Sie daher nur 
vergleichbare Werte!

Non c’è lumen 
come un lumen! 
Il fl usso luminoso della lampada si 
misura in lumen. La qualità del chip 
LED, la forma e la costruzione della 
lampada, nonché il tipo di diffusore 
utilizzato, nel complesso infl uiscono 
sull’irradiazione e sulla qualità 
dell’illuminazione. Presentiamo i 
valori reali emessi dalla lampada, 
non dal chip LED. Confrontare 
quindi solo valori comparabili!

Není lumen 
jako lumen! 
Světelný tok svítidla se měří v 
lumenech. Kvalita LED čipu, tvar 
a konstrukce svítilny, jakož i typ 
použitého difuzéru to vše spolu 
ovlivňuje vyzařování a kvalitu 
osvětlení. Uvádíme reálné hodnoty 
vyzářené ze svítidla, nikoli z LED 
čipu. Porovnávejte proto jen 
srovnatelné hodnoty!

Nie je lumen 
ako lumen! 
Svetelný tok svietidla sa meria v 
lumenoch. Kvalita LED čipu, tvar 
a konštrukcia svietidla, ako aj typ 
použitého difúzora to všetko spolu 
ovplyvňuje vyžarovanie a kvalitu 
osvetlenia. Uvádzame reálne 
hodnoty vyžarované zo svietidla, nie 
z LED čipu. Porovnávajte preto len 
porovnateľné hodnoty!

Keine Angst vor dem Dimmen! 
Fast alle unsere Leuchten können 
dimmbar bestellt werden. Es gibt 
mehrere Dimmoptionen. Wenden 
Sie sich vertrauensvoll an unseren 
Partner vor Ort (siehe unsere 
Website), um Sie über das Beste für 
Ihr Projekt zu beraten.

Non aver paura di oscurare! 
Quasi tutte le nostre lampade 
possono essere ordinate come 
dimmerabili. Sono disponibili 
diverse opzioni. Contatta con 
fi ducia il nostro partner locale (vedi 
il nostro sito web) per consigliarti al 
meglio per il tuo progetto.

Nebojte se stmívání! 
Téměř všechna naše svítidla lze 
objednat jako stmívatelná. Možností 
stmívání je několik. S důvěrou 
se obraťte na našeho lokálního 
partnera (viz náš web), aby Vám 
poradil to nejlepší pro Váš projekt.

Nebojte sa stmievania! 
Takmer všetky naše svietidlá je 
možné objednať ako stmievateľné. 
Možností stmievania je niekoľko. 
S dôverou sa obráťte na nášho 
lokálneho partnera (pozri na náš 
web), aby Vám poradil to najlepšie 
pre Váš projekt.

Volle Webunterstützung! 
Auf der Website www.led2.
eu können Sie Ihr Produkt 
konfi gurieren und erhalten alle 
notwendigen Informationen. 
Technische Informationen 
sowie Montageanleitungen sind 
verfügbar. Für die Bedürfnisse 
von Profi s stehen 3D-Modelle der 
Leuchten sowie die notwendigen 
photometrischen Daten für 
Lichtplaner zur Verfügung.

Supporto Web completo! 
Sul sito www.led2.eu puoi 
confi gurare il tuo prodotto e 
ottenere tutte le informazioni 
necessarie. Sono disponibili 
informazioni tecniche e istruzioni 
di montaggio. Per le esigenze dei 
professionisti sono disponibili 
modelli 3D delle lampade e i dati 
fotometrici necessari per i lighting 
designer.

Kompletní podpora na webu! 
Na stránce www.led2.eu si umíte 
nakonfi gurovat Váš produkt a získat 
všechny potřebné informace. K 
dispozici jsou technické informace 
i montážní návod. Pro potřeby 
profesionálů jsou k dispozici 
3D modely svítidel i potřebná 
fotometrická data pro projektanty 
osvětlení.

Kompletná podpora na webe! 
Na stránke www.led2.eu si viete 
nakonfi gurovať Váš produkt a získať 
všetky potrebné informácie. K 
dispozícii sú technické informácie 
ako aj montážny návod. Pre potreby 
profesionálov sú k dispozícii 3D 
modely svietidiel ako aj potrebné 
fotometrické dáta pre projektantov 
osvetlenia.



6

EIKO ON M

LIGA 120 LK 

GAMA 18

NELA 60

EIKO ON L NOLI 120 P

GAMA 23

NELA 62

HULK 120

NOLI 150 P

NELA 120

HULK 150

9

13

15

17

9 23

15

17

11

23

17

11

RECESSED | EINBAU | INCASSO | ZÁPUSTNÉ | ZÁPUSTNÉ

CEILING | DECKE | SOFFITTO | STROPNÉ | STROPNÉ



7

ZERO II M

NOLI 120 P-Z

HERO

ZERO II XL

NOLI 150 P-Z

ZERO II TILT19

24

27

19

24

21

RECESSED | EINBAU | INCASSO | ZÁPUSTNÉ | ZÁPUSTNÉ

SUSPENDED | PENDELLEUCHTEN | SOSPENSIONE | ZÁVĚSNÉ | ZÁVESNÉ 

230V TRACKSYSTEM | SCHIENENSYSTEM | SISTEMA DI BINARI  | LIŠTOVÉ | LIŠTOVÉ



EIKO ON



30

ø 170

30

ø 225

9

# W K lm

# W K lm

3.000K
3.500K
4.000K

54

54

80+

80+W

W
120°

< 5 m²

< 3 m²
120°

Color temperature switch
Farbtemperatursteuerung

Interruttore del colore della luce
Přepínač barvy světla
Prepínač farby svetla

CEILING | DECKE | SOFFITTO | STROPNÉ | STROPNÉ

**3CCT SWITCH

E1470551 18 3CCT** 1170 -

E1470451 12 3CCT** 780 -

EIKO ON L

EIKO ON M

EIKO ON



HULK



75
820

1200

77

75
1120

1500

77

11

# UGR W K lm

# UGR W K lm

65 80+

80+65W

W

160°
< 28 m²

< 35 m²
160°

CEILING | DECKE | SOFFITTO | STROPNÉ | STROPNÉ

*ADJUSTABLE POWER

Adjustable Power
Einstellbare Leistung

Potenza regolabile
Nastavitelný výkon
Nastaviteľný výkon

E1240441 < 22 22-40* 4000 3080-5600 -

E1240441D < 22 40 4000 5600 DALI/PUSH

E1240541 < 22 29-50* 4000 4060-7000 -

E1240541D < 22 50 4000 7000 DALI/PUSH

HULK 150

HULK

HULK 120



LIGA



900

1310

68

58

13

W

# W K lm

120°
< 26 m² 66 80+

CEILING | DECKE | SOFFITTO | STROPNÉ | STROPNÉ

E1240641 40 4000 5200 -

LIGA 120 LK

LIGA



GAMA



53

ø 176

75

ø 150

53

ø 226

75

ø 200

15

# W K lm

# W K lm

#

#

W

W

W

W

3.000K
3.500K
4.000K

100°
< 11 m² 54 80+

100°
< 8 m² 54 80+

Color temperature switch
Farbtemperatursteuerung

Interruttore del colore della luce
Přepínač barvy světla
Prepínač farby svetla

RECESSED | EINBAU | INCASSO | ZÁPUSTNÉ | ZÁPUSTNÉ

**3CCT SWITCH

E2460351 15 3CCT** 1650 -

E2460351D 15 3CCT** 1650 DALI/PUSH

E6469601

E2460451 21 3CCT** 2310 -

E2460451D 21 3CCT** 2310 DALI/PUSH

E6469501

GAMA 23
SURFACE KIT

GAMA 23

GAMA 18
SURFACE KIT

GAMA 18

GAMA



NELA



25

595 595

25

620 620

25
1195

295

17

# UGR W K lm

# UGR W K lm

# UGR W K lm

# TYPE D/L (mm) W (mm) H (mm)

W

W

W

W

80+

80+

120°

120°

120°

< 19 m²

< 19 m²

< 19 m²

80+90°
UGR

90°
UGR

90°
UGR

RECESSED | EINBAU | INCASSO | ZÁPUSTNÉ | ZÁPUSTNÉ

1229901 60 600 600 70

1229601 62 625 625 70

1229501 120 1200 300 70

E2237241 - 33 4000 3960 -

E2237241D - 33 4000 3960 DALI/PUSH

E2237341 < 19 33 4000 3630 -

E2237341D < 19 33 4000 3630 DALI/PUSH

E2237441 - 33 4000 3960 -

E2237441D - 33 4000 3960 DALI/PUSH

E2237541 < 19 33 4000 3630 -

E2237541D < 19 33 4000 3630 DALI/PUSH

E2237041 - 33 4000 3960 -

E2237041D - 33 4000 3960 DALI/PUSH

E2237141 < 19 33 4000 3630 -

E2237141D < 19 33 4000 3630 DALI/PUSH

NELA
SURFACE KIT

NELA 120

NELA 62

NELA 60

NELA



ZERO II



84

ø 85

ø 75

84

ø 85

ø 75

84

ø 106

ø 95

84

ø 106

ø 95

19

# UGR W K lm

# UGR W K lm

# UGR W K lm

# UGR W K lm

W

W

B

B

3.000K
3.500K
4.000K

60°
< 4 m² 54 90+

60°
< 4 m² 54 90+

60°
< 3 m² 54 90+

60°
< 3 m² 54 90+

Color temperature switch
Farbtemperatursteuerung

Interruttore del colore della luce
Přepínač barvy světla
Prepínač farby svetla

RECESSED | EINBAU | INCASSO | ZÁPUSTNÉ | ZÁPUSTNÉ

**3CCT SWITCH

2236753DT < 19 8 3CCT** 880 TRIAC

ZERO II XL

2236751DT < 19 8 3CCT** 880 TRIAC

ZERO II XL

2236653DT < 19 6 3CCT** 660 TRIAC

ZERO II M

2236651DT < 19 6 3CCT** 660 TRIAC

ZERO II M

ZERO II



ZERO II TILT 



84

ø 106

ø 95

84

ø 106

ø 95

# UGR W K lm

# UGR W K lm

W

B

21

3.000K
3.500K
4.000K

60°
< 4 m² 54 90+

60°
< 4 m² 54 90+

Color temperature switch
Farbtemperatursteuerung

Interruttore del colore della luce
Přepínač barvy světla
Prepínač farby svetla

RECESSED | EINBAU | INCASSO | ZÁPUSTNÉ | ZÁPUSTNÉ

**3CCT SWITCH

2236853DT < 19 8 3CCT** 880 TRIAC

ZERO II TILT

2236851DT < 19 8 3CCT** 880 TRIAC

ZERO II TILT

ZERO II TILT



NOLI  / NOLI P-Z



1200

59

70

1200

59

70

1500

59

70

1500

59

70

23

W

B

# W K lm

# W K lm

3.000K
3.500K
4.000K

110°
< 22 m² 90+

110°
< 22 m² 90+

# W K lm

# W K lm

W

B
110°

< 33 m² 90+

110°
< 33 m² 90+

Color temperature switch
Farbtemperatursteuerung

Interruttore del colore della luce
Přepínač barvy světla
Prepínač farby svetla

CEILING | DECKE | SOFFITTO | STROPNÉ | STROPNÉ

**3CCT SWITCH

1235853 40 3CCT** 4400 -

1235853D 40 3CCT** 4400 DALI/PUSH

1235851 40 3CCT** 4400 -

1235851D 40 3CCT** 4400 DALI/PUSH

NOLI 120 P

NOLI 120 P

NOLI

1235953 60 3CCT** 6600 -

1235953D 60 3CCT** 6600 DALI/PUSH

1235951 60 3CCT** 6600 -

1235951D 60 3CCT** 6600 DALI/PUSH

NOLI 150 P

NOLI 150 P



1500

59

70

2500

1200

59

70

2500

1500

59

70

2500

1200

59

70

2500

24

3.000K
3.500K
4.000K

110°
< 22 m² 90+

110°
< 22 m² 90+

# W K lm

# W K lm

# W K lm

# W K lm

W

W

B

B

110°
< 33 m² 90+

110°
< 33 m² 90+

Color temperature switch
Farbtemperatursteuerung

Interruttore del colore della luce
Přepínač barvy světla
Prepínač farby svetla

NOLI P-Z

3235853 40 3CCT** 4400 -

3235853D 40 3CCT** 4400 DALI/PUSH

3235851 40 3CCT** 4400 -

3235851D 40 3CCT** 4400 DALI/PUSH

NOLI 120 P-Z

NOLI 120 P-Z

3235953 60 3CCT** 6600 -

3235953D 60 3CCT** 6600 DALI/PUSH

3235951 60 3CCT** 6600 -

3235951D 60 3CCT** 6600 DALI/PUSH

NOLI 150 P-Z

NOLI 150 P-Z



25

W

B

#

#

# TYPE D/L (mm) W (mm) H (mm)

SUSPENDED | PENDELLEUCHTEN | SOSPENSIONE | ZÁVĚSNÉ | ZÁVESNÉ 

6239403

6239401

NOLI
CONNECTOR

NOLI
CONNECTOR

6239300 120 1200 59 2

6239200 150 1500 59 2

NOLI 
PRISMATIC COVER



HERO



ø 85100

150

42

ø 85100

150

42

27

W

B

# W K lm

# W K lm

90+

90+36°
< 20 m²

< 20 m²
36°

230V TRACKSYSTEM | SCHIENENSYSTEM | SISTEMA DI BINARI  | LIŠTOVÉ | LIŠTOVÉ

*ADJUSTABLE POWER

Adjustable Power
Einstellbare Leistung

Potenza regolabile
Nastavitelný výkon
Nastaviteľný výkon

E6095031 8-28* 3000 1160-4060 -

E6095031D 28 3000 4060 DALI/PUSH

E6095041 8-28* 4000 1160-4060 -

E6095041D 28 4000 4060 DALI/PUSH

E6095033 8-28* 3000 1160-4060 -

E6095033D 28 3000 4060 DALI/PUSH

E6095043 8-28* 4000 1160-4060 -

E6095043D 28 4000 4060 DALI/PUSH

HERO

HERO

HERO



# Index

A-Z Index

1229501 ...............................................................................17
1229601 ...............................................................................17
1229901 ...............................................................................17
1235851 ...............................................................................23
1235851D ............................................................................23
1235853 ...............................................................................23
1235853D ............................................................................23
1235951 ...............................................................................23
1235951D ............................................................................23
1235953 ...............................................................................23
1235953D ............................................................................23
2236651DT ..........................................................................19
2236653DT ..........................................................................19
2236751DT ..........................................................................19
2236753DT ..........................................................................19
2236851DT ..........................................................................21
2236853DT ..........................................................................21
3235851 ...............................................................................24
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3235951 ...............................................................................24
3235951D ............................................................................24
3235953 ...............................................................................24
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E1240441 .............................................................................11
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E1240541 .............................................................................11
E1240541D ..........................................................................11
E1240641 .............................................................................13
E1470451 ............................................................................... 9
E1470551 ............................................................................... 9
E2237041 .............................................................................17
E2237041D ..........................................................................17
E2237141 .............................................................................17
E2237141D ..........................................................................17
E2237241 .............................................................................17
E2237241D ..........................................................................17
E2237341 .............................................................................17
E2237341D ..........................................................................17
E2237441 .............................................................................17
E2237441D ..........................................................................17
E2237541 .............................................................................17
E2237541D ..........................................................................17
E2460351 .............................................................................15
E2460351D ..........................................................................15
E2460451 .............................................................................15
E2460451D ..........................................................................15
E6095031 .............................................................................27
E6095031D ..........................................................................27
E6095033 .............................................................................27
E6095033D ..........................................................................27
E6095041 .............................................................................27
E6095041D ..........................................................................27
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E6469501 .............................................................................15
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EIKO ON L .............................................................................. 9
EIKO ON M ............................................................................ 9
GAMA 18 ..............................................................................15
GAMA 18 SURFACE KIT ..................................................15
GAMA 23 ..............................................................................15
GAMA 23 SURFACE KIT ..................................................15
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HULK 120 ............................................................................11
HULK 150 ............................................................................11
LIGA 120 LK ........................................................................13
NELA 60 ...............................................................................17
NELA 62 ...............................................................................17
NELA 120 .............................................................................17
NELA SURFACE KIT .........................................................17
NOLI 120 P ..........................................................................23
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ZERO II XL ...........................................................................19





šechny údaje uvedené v katalogu jsou platné v čase jeho 
vydání.

 neustálého vývoje L  d vodu technologií jsou vždy 
aktuální údaje a technické informace na www.led2.eu.

ednotlivé katalogové listy, montážní návody,  modely, 
fotometrické data a energetické štítky najdete na 
www.led2.eu.

hyby a změny vyhrazeny.

Lamp order code
Bestellcode der Lampe

odice ordine lampada
bjednací k d lampy
bjednávací k d lampy

Light emission
Lichtemission

missione di luce
p sob vyzařování

Sp sob vyžarovania

Beam angle
Abstrahlwinkel
Angolo del fascio luminoso

yzařovací úhel
yžarovací uhol

ecommended lighting area
mpfohlene Beleuchtungsfl che

Area di illuminazione consigliata
oporučená plocha osvětlení
dporúčaná plocha osvetlenia

ecommended spacing between lamps
mpfohlener Abstand zwischen den Leuchten
istanza consigliata tra le lampade
oporučené rozestupy mezi svítidly
dporúčané rozostupy medzi svietidlami

ounting hole
Montageloch

oro di montaggio
ontážní otvor
ontážny otvor

Black colour
Schwarze arbe

olore nero
erná barva
ierna farba

White colour
Wei e arbe

olore bianco
Bílá barva
Biela farba

ype Size of the product
yp r e des Produktes
ipo imensione del prodotto
yp elikost produktu
yp eľkosť produktu

Power consumption
Stromverbrauch

onsumo di energia
Spotřeba energie
Spotreba energie

nified glare rating
ie Blendwirkung des Leuchte

ndice di abbagliamento
nde  oslnění
nde  oslnenia

Light colour in elvin
Lichtfarbe in elvin

olore della luce in elvin
Barva světla udávaná v elvinech

arba svetla udávaná v elvinoch

Luminous flu  in lumen - net value from luminaire
Lichtstrom in Lumen - netto Wert der Leuchte

lusso luminoso in lumen - valore netto dall'apparecchio
Světelný tok v lumenech - netto hodnota ze svítidla
Svetelný tok v lumenoch - netto hodnota zo svietidla

olor rendering inde
arbwiedergabeinde

ndice di resa cromatica
nde  vykreslení barev
nde  podania farieb

Protected against tool contact  mm and rain.
eschützt gegen Werkzeugkontakt  mm und egen.

Protetto contro il contatto con utensili  mm e contro la pioggia.
hráněno proti kontaktu s nástrojem  mm a dešti.
hránené proti kontaktu s nástrojom  mm a dažďu.

Protected against tool contact  mm and splashing water.
eschützt gegen Werkzeugberührung  mm und Spritzwasser.

Protetto contro il contatto con utensili  mm e contro gli spruzzi d'ac ua.
hráněno proti kontaktu nástroje  mm a stříkající vodě.
hránené proti kontaktu s nástrojom  mm a striekajúcej vode.

Protected against tool contact and jet water.
eschützt gegen Werkzeugberührung und Strahlwasser.

Protetto contro il contatto con utensili e getti d'ac ua.
hráněno před kontaktem s nástrojem a tryskající vodou.
hránené pred kontaktom s nástrojom a tryskajúcou vodou.

Protected against tool contact and high-pressure water jets.
eschützt gegen Werkzeugkontakt und Hochdruckwasserstrahlen.

Protetto contro il contatto con utensili e getti d'ac ua ad alta pressione.
hráněno proti kontaktu s nástrojem a vysokotlakým proudem vody.
hránené proti kontaktu s nástrojom a vysokotlakovým prúdom vody.

Protected against tool contact and splashing water.
eschützt gegen Werkzeugberührung und Spritzwasser.

Protetto contro il contatto con gli utensili e contro gli spruzzi d'ac ua.
hráněno proti kontaktu s nářadím a stříkající vodě.
hránené proti kontaktu s náradím a striekajúcej vode.

imming options
immoptionen
pzioni di oscuramento
ožnosti stmívání
ožnosti stmievania

Lenght of the product
Produktl nge
Lunghezza del prodotto

élka produktu
žka produktu

Width of the product
Produktbreite
Larghezza del prodotto

ířka produktu
írka produktu

Height of the product
Produkth he
Altezza del prodotto

ýška produktu
ýška produktu

Price of the product
Produktpreis
Prezzo del prodotto

ena produktu
ena produktu
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utte le informazioni presenti nel catalogo sono valide al 
momento dell'emissione.

A causa del costante sviluppo della tecnologia L , i dati e 
le informazioni tecniche sono sempre aggiornati su 
www.led2.eu. Le singole schede catalogo, le istruzioni di 
montaggio, i modelli , i dati fotometrici e le etichette 
energetiche sono reperibili sul sito www.led2.eu.

rrori e modifiche riservati.

Alle Angaben im atalog sind gültig zum eitpunkt der 
Ausgabe.

Aufgrund der st ndigen Weiterentwicklung der L - ech-
nologien sind aten und technische nformationen auf 
www.led2.eu immer auf dem neuesten Stand. inzelne 

atalogbl tter, ontageanleitungen, - odelle, 
photometrische aten und nergieetiketten finden Sie 
unter www.led2.eu.

rrtümer und nderungen vorbehalten.

šetky údaje uvedené v katal gu sú platné v čase jeho 
vydania.

 d vodu neustáleho vývoja L  technol gií sú vždy 
aktuálne údaje a technické informácie na www.led2.eu.

ednotlivé katal gové listy, montážne návody,  modely, 
fotometrické dáta a energetické štítky nájdete na 
www.led2.eu.

hyby a zmeny vyhradené.

All information in the catalog is valid at the time of issue.

ue to the constant development of L  technology, data 
and technical information are always up to date at 
www.led2.eu. ndividual catalog sheets, assembly 
instructions,  models, photometric data and energy 
labels can be found at www.led2.eu.

rrors and changes reserved.
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